

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1522

Page 1, line 8, remove "A board of a school district may not adopt a policy that requires or prohibits any"

Page 1, remove line 9

Page 1, line 10, remove "2."

Page 1, line 13, replace "3." with "2."

Page 1, line 15, replace "4." with "3."

Page 1, line 19, replace "5." with "4."

Page 1, line 20, replace "4" with "3"

Renumber accordingly